Vorarlberger Landesmeisterschaft
23.05.2021 - 23.05.2021 - Kinder 2(2013-2014) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1. —
AUT
—
2. —
AUT
—
3. —
AUT
—
4. —
AUT
—
4. —
AUT
—
6. —
AUT
—
7. —
AUT
—
8. —
AUT

Pilny Larra
LFT Tirol

Klotzinger Lisa
TGUS

Bell Johanna
SG Gétzis

Schmidt Amelie
LFT Tirol

Gavrilovic Tatjana
LFT Tirol

Kalashnikova Viktoria
TS Réthis

Hammerle Karina
SG Gétzis

Gerhalter Ella
SG Gotzis

g kSiS ©2021 http://rgform.eu Printed 23.05.2021 23:24:40

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D E Ded.

7.550
1.500 6.050
7.900
2.300 5.600
6.200
1.200 5.000
6.600
1.400 5.200
6.100
1.100 5.000
5.350
0.700 4.650
5.250
1.100 4.450
5.550
0.900 4.650

Vorarlberger Turnerschaft

(2)

(1)

(4)

(3)

(5)

(7

(8)

0.30
(6)

/

U

D E
6.050
0.800 5.250
5.650
2.100 3.550
5.100
1.000 4.100
4.650
0.700 3.950
5.150
0.700 4.450
3.750
0.700 3.050
3.450
0.400 3.350
1.400
0.400 1.000

(7)
0.30

Score

13.600

13.550

11.300

11.250

11.250

9.100

8.700

6.950




