

Vorarlberger Landesmeisterschaft

23.05.2021 - 23.05.2021 - Kinder 2(2013-2014) - All Around

Rank	Country	Name/Club	Year	D			E			Score
				D	E	Ded.	D	E	Ded.	
1.	AUT	Pilny Larra <i>LFT Tirol</i>	2013	7.550 (2)			6.050 (1)			13.600
				1.500	6.050	-	0.800	5.250	-	
2.	AUT	Klotzinger Lisa <i>TGUS</i>	2013	7.900 (1)			5.650 (2)			13.550
				2.300	5.600	-	2.100	3.550	-	
3.	AUT	Bell Johanna <i>SG Götzis</i>	2013	6.200 (4)			5.100 (4)			11.300
				1.200	5.000	-	1.000	4.100	-	
4.	AUT	Schmidt Amelie <i>LFT Tirol</i>	2013	6.600 (3)			4.650 (5)			11.250
				1.400	5.200	-	0.700	3.950	-	
4.	AUT	Gavrilovic Tatjana <i>LFT Tirol</i>	2013	6.100 (5)			5.150 (3)			11.250
				1.100	5.000	-	0.700	4.450	-	
6.	AUT	Kalashnikova Viktoria <i>TS Röthis</i>	2013	5.350 (7)			3.750 (6)			9.100
				0.700	4.650	-	0.700	3.050	-	
7.	AUT	Hämmerle Karina <i>SG Götzis</i>	2013	5.250 (8)			3.450 (7)			8.700
				1.100	4.450	0.30	0.400	3.350	0.30	
8.	AUT	Gerhalter Ella <i>SG Götzis</i>	2013	5.550 (6)			1.400 (8)			6.950
				0.900	4.650	-	0.400	1.000	-	